NOUN SUFFIXES

LISTEN, MATCH THE VERBS WITH THE CORRECT SUFFIX. THEN
WRITE THE NOUN THAT IS FORMED.

Suggest
Develop

Equip

Predict -ion
Advertise

Educate

Enjoy

Possess

Argue
Decorate -ment

Connect
Excite
Inform

Compete

1. Suggestion
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13,
14.

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



